Komerc¢ni vysavace DSU series

Compact and easy to use vacuum cleaner for everyday use

You will find it ideally suitable for daily indoor cleaning in offices, hotel
rooms, small restaurants, retail outlets and light to medium duty
applications.

DSU product family has four products which are DSU 8, DSU 10, DSU 12
and DSU 15. They have different tank capacities, an ergonomic design
and they are easy to service.DSU 12 and DSU 15 have an ECO working
model to save energy. As standard, the machine is delivered with the
following accessories: upholstery tool, crevice tool and round dusting
brush.HEPA filter is optional for these machines.

Easy to use. Main switch which can be operated by foot or hand, cord
wrap and hook function, accessory holder, tube holder and HEPA
optionSimple and user-friendly. High maneuverability making transport
easyGreat value for money. ECO switch which can save energy in
different cleaning situations. High motor power on 12L and 15L improving
cleaning efficiencyHigh quality product

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

Min DSUS-EU 8L = DSU8-UK8L = DSUS8-TR 8L
: DRY VAC DRY VAC DRY VAC

Included accessories Ref. no. p
required ' 550940V 220-240V 220-240V

Hubice na ¢isténi textilnich materialt

* UPHOLSTERY TOOL VA81227 0 L L L

Hubice pro spary

/ CREVICE TOOL VA20805-001 0 J J J

Kombinované hubice

‘ COMBINATION TOOL VA85059 0 o o o

Saci hadice a spojky

@ 2M SUNCTION HOSE ASSY VA81232 0 U U J

Pytle

P
o] 8L HEPA BAG VA81223-001 0 . . .

‘ All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Komerc¢ni vysavace

Compact and easy to use vacuum cleaner for everyday use

Included accessories

e
o] 10L HEPA BAG

12L HEPA BAG
15L HEPA BAG

PrisluSenstvi Viper

Ostatni

DUSTING TOOL

() &

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hubice na ¢isténi textilnich materialt

* UPHOLSTERY TOOL

Hubice pro spary

/ CREVICE TOOL

Kombinované hubice

‘ COMBINATION TOOL

Saci hadice a spojky

Q 2M SUNCTION HOSE ASSY

Pytle

E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY

EAGLE2 HEPA KIT OPTIONAL

Ref. no.

VA81223-002

VA81223-003

VA81223-004

VA81373

VA81226

VA85065

Ref. no.

VA81227

VA20805-001

VA85059

VA81232

Min.
required

Min.
required

DSUS8-EU 8L
DRY VAC
220-240V

DSU10-EU
10L DRY VAC
220-240V

DSU8-UK 8L
DRY VAC
220-240V

DSU10-UK
10L DRY VAC
220-240V

DSU series

DSUS8-TR 8L
DRY VAC
220-240V

DSU12-EU
12L DRY VAC
220-240V

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Komerc¢ni vysavace DSU series

Compact and easy to use vacuum cleaner for everyday use

Min DSU10-EU DSU10-UK DSU12-EU
Included accessories Ref. no. required 10L DRY VAC 10L DRY VAC 12L DRY VAC
q 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V
o
o] 8L HEPA BAG VA81223-001 0
o
o] 10L HEPA BAG VA81223-002 0 . .
12L HEPA BAG VA81223-003 0 .
15L HEPA BAG VA81223-004 0
PrisluSenstvi Viper
E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY VA81373 0 . . .

Ostatni

‘ DUSTING TOOL VA81226 0 o o o
% EAGLE2 HEPA KIT OPTIONAL VA85065 0 [ [ [

® Standard equipment

Min DSU12-UK DSU15-EU DSU15-UK
Included accessories Ref. no. re uiréd 12L DRY VAC 15L DRY VAC 15L DRY VAC
q 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Hubice na ¢isténi textilnich materialt

* UPHOLSTERY TOOL VA81227 0 U U U

Hubice pro spary

/ CREVICE TOOL VA20805-001 0 . .

Kombinované hubice

‘ COMBINATION TOOL VA85059 0 L L L

Saci hadice a spojky

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Komerc¢ni vysavace

Compact and easy to use vacuum cleaner for everyday use

Included accessories

2M SUNCTION HOSE ASSY

Pytle
=
o] 8L HEPA BAG
=
o] 10L HEPA BAG

12L HEPA BAG
15L HEPA BAG

Prislusenstvi Viper

E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY

DUSTING TOOL

% EAGLE2 HEPA KIT OPTIONAL

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Hubice na ¢isténi textilnich materialt

* UPHOLSTERY TOOL

Hubice pro spary

Kombinované hubice

CREVICE TOOL

Ref. no.

VA81232

VA81223-001

VA81223-002

VA81223-003

VA81223-004

VA81373

VA81226

VA85065

DSU series
Min DSU12-UK DSU15-EU DSU15-UK
required 12L DRY VAC 15L DRY VAC 15L DRY VAC
q 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V
0 L] [} 'Y
0
0
0 °
0 . °
0 ° ° °
0 LJ ] °
0 ° ° °
Min DSU15-TR DSU15-ARG
Ref. no. required 15L DRY VAC DRY VAC-
q 220-240V ARGENTINA
VA81227 0 °
VA20805-001 0 . .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Komerc¢ni vysavace DSU series

Compact and easy to use vacuum cleaner for everyday use

Min DSU15-TR DSU15-ARG
Included accessories Ref. no. re uiréd 15L DRY VAC DRY VAC-
q 220-240V ARGENTINA

‘ COMBINATION TOOL VA85059 0 L L

Saci hadice a spojky

2M SUNCTION HOSE ASSY VA81232 0 . .
Pytle
N
o] 8L HEPA BAG VA81223-001 0
N
o] 10L HEPA BAG VA81223-002 0
12L HEPA BAG VA81223-003 0
15L HEPA BAG VA81223-004 0 . .

PrisluSenstvi Viper
=" E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY VA81373 0 . .

Ostatni

‘ DUSTING TOOL VA81226 0 J °
% EAGLE2 HEPA KIT OPTIONAL VA85065 0 . o

Model DSUS8-EU 8L DRY  DSU8-UK 8L DRY  DSUS8-TR 8L DRY
VAC 220-240V VAC 220-240V VAC 220-240V

Ref. no. 50000262 50000263 50000264

PRODUCT FEATURES

Drzak trubice . . °
Nizka hladina hluku pfi provozu o . °
Rukojet’ pro snadny transport . . °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Komerc¢ni vysavace

DSU series

Compact and easy to use vacuum cleaner for everyday use

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Drzak trubice
Nizka hladina hluku pfi provozu

Rukojet’ pro snadny transport

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Drzak trubice
Nizka hladina hluku pfi provozu

Rukojet’ pro snadny transport

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Drzak trubice
Nizka hladina hluku pfi provozu

Rukojet’ pro snadny transport

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Trida energetické naro€nosti

Primérna roéni spotfeba energie (kWh/rok)
Uginnost vysavani prachu z koberce
Uginnost vysavani prachu z tvrdé podlahy
Trida prasnosti vzduchu na vystupu
Hluénost dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69

Napéti (V)

Frekvence (HZ)

Prikon (W)

Pratok vzduchu (I/min)

Sani (mm H20)

Uroveri hlugnosti

DSU10-EU 10L DSU10-UK 10L DSU12-EU 12L
DRY VAC 220-240V DRY VAC 220-240V DRY VAC 220-240V
50000266 50000267 50000270
° ° °
L] L] o
L] L] o
DSU12-UK 12L DSU15-EU 15L DSU15-UK 15L
DRY VAC 220-240V DRY VAC 220-240V DRY VAC 220-240V
50000271 50000274 50000275
° o .

. ) °
° ° °

DSU15-TR 15L DRY DSU15-ARG DRY
VAC 220-240V VAC-ARGENTINA

50000276 50000377
L] o
L] o
o °

DSUS8-EU DSU8-UK
8L DRY 8L DRY DSUS8-TR 8L DRY
VAC VAC VAC 220-240V
220-240V  220-240V

Link Link
B B na
33.9 33.9 na
E E na
C Cc na
G G na
71.5 71.5 na
220-240 220-240 220-240
50-60 50-60 50-60
1000 1000 1000
1834 1834 1834
2200 2200 2200
65 65 65

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Komerc¢ni vysavace

Compact and easy to use vacuum cleaner for everyday use

DSU series

DSUS8-EU DSU8-UK
Technical specifications BbggY Sk/RSY D\S/l/_{g'ZzRO%“DOsY
220-240V  220-240V
Délka pfivodni $idry (M) 8,orange 8,orange 8,orange
Objem nadoby (L) 8 8 8
Délka x itka x vyska (CM) 358X34.2-  358X34.2-  358x34.2x47.5

DSU10-EU DSU10-UK DSU12-EU
Technical specifications 10\|7 AI?CRY 10\|7/ECRY 12\|7£CRY

220-240V  220-240V  220-240V
Energy Label B B

Link Link Link

Tfida energetické naro¢nosti B B C
Pramérna roc¢ni spotifeba energie (kWh/rok) 33.9 33.9 38.7
Uginnost vysavani prachu z koberce E E D
Uginnost vysavani prachu z tvrdé podlahy C (63 C
TFida prasnosti vzduchu na vystupu G G F
Hiuénost dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69 71.5 715 724
Napéti (V) 220-240 220-240 220-240
Frekvence (HZ) 50-60 50-60 50-60
Prikon (W) 1000 1000 1200
Pritok vzduchu (/min) 1834 1834 18XLEY
Sani (mm H20) 2200 2200 23(%0(/:106)00
Urovefi hlugnosti 65 65 65/60(ECO)
Délka pfivodni $idry (M) 8,orange 8,orange 10,orange
Objem nadoby (L) 10 10 12
Délka x Sifka x vyska (CM) 358012 3582 3B BNSTA-
Cista hmotnost (KG) 5.2 5.2 5.45

DSU12-UK DSU15-EU DSU15-UK
Technical specifications 12\|7 AI?CRY 15\|7£CRY 15\|7£CRY

220-240V  220-240V  220-240V
Energy Label

Link Link Link

TFida energetické narocnosti C C C
Primérna roéni spotfeba energie (kWh/rok) 38.7 38.7 38.7
Uginnost vysavani prachu z koberce D D D
Uginnost vysavani prachu z tvrdé podlahy C C C
Tfida prasnosti vzduchu na vystupu F F F
Hluénost dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69 724 724 724

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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https://media.nilfisk.com/images/50000262-DSU8-EU-ps-EnergyLabel-CUPEPJ.jpg
https://media.nilfisk.com/images/50000263-DSU8-UK-ps-EnergyLabel-CUPEHF.jpg
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https://media.nilfisk.com/images/50000270-DSU12-EU-ps-EnergyLabel-CUPEUB.jpg
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https://media.nilfisk.com/images/50000275-DSU15-UK-ps-EnergyLabel-CUPETD.jpg

Komerc¢ni vysavace

DSU series

Compact and easy to use vacuum cleaner for everyday use

Technical specifications

Napéti (V)
Frekvence (HZ)
Prikon (W)

Pratok vzduchu (I/min)

Sani (mm H20)

Uroven hlugnosti
Délka pfivodni 8idry (M)
Objem nadoby (L)

Technical specifications

TFida energetické narocnosti

Pramérna roc¢ni spotfeba energie (kWh/rok)
Uginnost vysavani prachu z koberce
Uginnost vysavani prachu z tvrdé podlahy
Tfida prasnosti vzduchu na vystupu
Hluénost dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Napéti (V)

Frekvence (HZ)

Prikon (W)

Pratok vzduchu (I/min)

Sani (mm H20)

Urover hlugnosti

Délka pfivodni $idry (M)

Objem nadoby (L)

Délka x $itka x vyska (CM)

Cista hmotnost (KG)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories
Hubice pro spary
/ CREVICE TOOL
Pytle

DSU12-UK DSU15-EU DSU15-UK
12L DRY 15L DRY 15L DRY
VAC VAC VAC
220-240V  220-240V  220-240V

220-240 220-240 220-240

50-60 50-60 50-60
1200 1200 1200
1834/1267  1834/1267  1834/1267
(ECO) (ECO) (ECO)
2300/1600  2300/1600  2300/1600
(ECO) (ECO) (ECO)

65/60(ECO) 65/60(ECO) 65/60(ECO)
10,orange 10,orange 10,orange

12 15 15

DSU15-TR 15L DRY DSU15-ARG DRY
VAC 220-240V VAC-ARGENTINA

na na
na na
na na
na na
na na
na na
220-240 220-240
50-60 50-60
1200 1200

1834/1267(ECO)  1834/1267(ECO)
2300/1600(ECO)  2300/1600(ECO)

65/60(ECO) 65/60(ECO)
10,orange 10
15 15

38.8X37.4X47.5 38.8X37.4X47.5
5.65 5.65

DSU8-EU 8L  DSU8-UK8L = DSUS8-TR 8L

Ref. no. reMui?ré 4 DRYVAC DRY VAC DRY VAC
q 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V
VA20805-001 0 . . .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Komerc¢ni vysavace

Accessories

8L HEPA BAG

8L HEPA BAG PACK 10PCS
8L WASHABLE BAG OPTIONAL

10L HEPA BAG

10L HEPA BAG PACK 10PCS

10L WASHABLE BAG OPTIONAL

12L HEPA BAG

12L HEPA BAG PACK 10PCS

12L WASHABLE BAG OPTIONAL

15L HEPA BAG

15L HEPA BAG PACK 10PCS

15L WASHABLE BAG OPTIONAL

DUSTING TOOL

EAGLE2 HEPA KIT OPTIONAL

Hubice na ¢isténi textilnich materialt

Ref. no.

VA81223-001

VA81397-P10
VA81408

VA81223-002

VA81398-P10

VA81409

VA81223-003

VA81399-P10

VA81410

VA81223-004

VA81400-P10

VA81411

VA81226

VA85065

DSU series

Compact and easy to use vacuum cleaner for everyday use

Min DSUS-EU 8L = DSU8-UK8L = DSUS8-TR 8L
required DRY VAC DRY VAC DRY VAC
q 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Komerc¢ni vysavace

Compact and easy to use vacuum cleaner for everyday use

Accessories

* UPHOLSTERY TOOL
Saci hadice a spojky
2M SUNCTION HOSE ASSY

Prislusenstvi Viper

E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY

Kombinované hubice

‘ COMBINATION TOOL

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment

Accessories
Hubice pro spary
/ CREVICE TOOL
Pytle
T
o] 8L HEPA BAG

8L HEPA BAG PACK 10PCS
8L WASHABLE BAG OPTIONAL

o] 10L HEPA BAG

10L HEPA BAG PACK 10PCS

Ref. no.

VA81227

VA81232

VA81373

VA85059

Ref. no.

VA20805-001

VA81223-001

VA81397-P10
VA81408

VA81223-002

VA81398-P10

Min.
required

Min.
required

DSUS8-EU 8L
DRY VAC
220-240V

DSU10-EU
10L DRY VAC
220-240V

DSU8-UK 8L
DRY VAC
220-240V

DSU10-UK
10L DRY VAC
220-240V

DSU series

DSUS8-TR 8L
DRY VAC
220-240V

DSU12-EU
12L DRY VAC
220-240V

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Komerc¢ni vysavace

Compact and easy to use vacuum cleaner for everyday use

Accessories

10L WASHABLE BAG OPTIONAL

12L HEPA BAG

12L HEPA BAG PACK 10PCS

12L WASHABLE BAG OPTIONAL
15L HEPA BAG

15L HEPA BAG PACK 10PCS

15L WASHABLE BAG OPTIONAL

DUSTING TOOL

EAGLE2 HEPA KIT OPTIONAL

Hubice na ¢isténi textilnich materialt

UPHOLSTERY TOOL

Saci hadice a spojky

2M SUNCTION HOSE ASSY

0

Prislusenstvi Viper

e E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY

Kombinované hubice

Ref. no.

VA81409

VA81223-003

VA81399-P10

VA81410
VA81223-004

VA81400-P10

VA81411

VA81226

VA85065

VA81227

VA81232

VA81373

Min.
required

0

DSU series

DSU10-EU DSU10-UK DSU12-EU
10L DRY VAC | 10L DRY VAC 12L DRY VAC
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

[©) [©)

.

o

[©)
) ) )
L] L] L]
° ° °
o o °
L] L] L]

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Komerc¢ni vysavace

DSU series

Compact and easy to use vacuum cleaner for everyday use

Accessories

‘ COMBINATION TOOL

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment

Accessories

Hubice pro spary

/ CREVICE TOOL

Pytle

8L HEPA BAG

8L HEPA BAG PACK 10PCS
8L WASHABLE BAG OPTIONAL

10L HEPA BAG

10L HEPA BAG PACK 10PCS

10L WASHABLE BAG OPTIONAL

12L HEPA BAG

12L HEPA BAG PACK 10PCS

12L WASHABLE BAG OPTIONAL
15L HEPA BAG

15L HEPA BAG PACK 10PCS

Ref. no.

VA85059

Ref. no.

VA20805-001

VA81223-001

VA81397-P10
VA81408

VA81223-002

VA81398-P10

VA81409

VA81223-003

VA81399-P10

VA81410
VA81223-004

VA81400-P10

Min DSU10-EU DSU10-UK DSU12-EU
: 10L DRY VAC | 10L DRY VAC 12L DRY VAC

required 550 540V 220-240V 220-240V
0 ° ° °
Min DSU12-UK  DSU15-EU  DSU15-UK
rolin. . 12LDRY VAC 15LDRY VAC 15L DRY VAC
q 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V
0 [¢] o °
0
0
0
0
0
0
0 °
0 o
0 o
0 ° °
0 o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Komerc¢ni vysavace

Compact and easy to use vacuum cleaner for everyday use

Accessories

15L WASHABLE BAG OPTIONAL

Ostatni

DUSTING TOOL

EAGLE2 HEPA KIT OPTIONAL

() &

Hubice na ¢isténi textilnich materialt

UPHOLSTERY TOOL

A

Saci hadice a spojky

2M SUNCTION HOSE ASSY

0

Prislusenstvi Viper
.---;;3-'-"':"' E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY

Kombinované hubice

‘ COMBINATION TOOL

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment

Accessories

Hubice pro spary
/ CREVICE TOOL
Pytle

Ref. no.

VA81411

VA81226

VA85065

VA81227

VA81232

VA81373

VA85059

Min DSU12-UK
iy 12L DRY VA
required 290-240V c

Ref. no.

VA20805-001

Min.
required

0

DSU series

DSU15-EU DSU15-UK
15L DRY VAC @ 15L DRY VAC

220-240V 220-240V
o o
. .
. .
. .
. .
. .
. .

DSU15-TR DSU15-ARG
15L DRY VAC DRY VAC-
220-240V ARGENTINA

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16616



Komerc¢ni vysavace

Accessories

8L HEPA BAG

8L HEPA BAG PACK 10PCS
8L WASHABLE BAG OPTIONAL

10L HEPA BAG

10L HEPA BAG PACK 10PCS

10L WASHABLE BAG OPTIONAL

12L HEPA BAG

12L HEPA BAG PACK 10PCS

12L WASHABLE BAG OPTIONAL

15L HEPA BAG

15L HEPA BAG PACK 10PCS

15L WASHABLE BAG OPTIONAL

DUSTING TOOL

EAGLE2 HEPA KIT OPTIONAL

Hubice na ¢isténi textilnich materialt

Compact and easy to use vacuum cleaner for everyday use

Ref. no.

VA81223-001

VA81397-P10
VA81408

VA81223-002

VA81398-P10

VA81409

VA81223-003

VA81399-P10

VA81410

VA81223-004

VA81400-P10

VA81411

VA81226

VA85065

Min.
required

DSU15-TR
15L DRY VAC
220-240V

DSU series

DSU15-ARG
DRY VAC-
ARGENTINA

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Komerc¢ni vysavace DSU series

Compact and easy to use vacuum cleaner for everyday use

Min DSU15-TR DSU15-ARG
required 15L DRY VAC DRY VAC-
q 220-240V ARGENTINA

* UPHOLSTERY TOOL VA81227 0 L o

Saci hadice a spojky

Accessories Ref. no.

2M SUNCTION HOSE ASSY VA81232 0 o o
Prislusenstvi Viper
..--;;;'3':/' E-COATING IRON SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY VA81373 0 . .

Kombinované hubice

‘ COMBINATION TOOL VA85059 0 L L

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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